
S4 European Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos R1 R2

PIE CAT LOM

Diff.

RUIZ JIMENEZ Alex 39 ESP  135 25 25 25 1 25 15 20 0  0

VANDI Kevin 69 ITA  133 22 22 20 2 22 25 22 2  2

ZAHORAK Kevin 512 GER  106 18 15 15 3 18 22 18 29  27

CRAVOTTO Giorgio 57 ITA  92 15 16 16 4 20 9 16 43  14

DELONG Alexis 20 FRA  81 16 14 14 5 16 8 13 54  11

MARX Mauritius 11 GER  55 14 13 13 6 15 - - 80  26

MOROSI Alessandro 19 ITA  43 - - - 7 - 18 25 92  12

BURBANO David 243 COL  42 - 20 22 8 - - - 93  1

GONZALEZ ROJAS Mauro 37 ESP  36 - 18 18 9 - - - 99  6

FORD DUNN Loris 82 GBR  35 - - - 10 - 20 15 100  1

MALONE Marco 52 ITA  34 20 - - 11 14 - - 101  1

TSCHOPP Janik 98 SUI  30 - - - 12 - 16 14 105  4

MCMAHON William 5 USA  25 - - - 13 - 14 11 110  5

YAHAYA Khairulamirin 156 MAS  25 - - - 14 - 13 12 110  0
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